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NEitha gLI{I( Auto!

From: Ivy Ratilla <ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 2 December 2019 11:22 AM

To: SUR: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Ce: Justin Wong

Subject: FW: REQUEST FOR PRI SURVEY SME1773R Il C10004753/KY
Hi Team,

We would like to arrange TP PRS for SME1773R.

Name of workshop : Esteem Performance Pte Ltd
Address : 385, Sin Ming Drive Singapore 571718
Tel : B799 0066

Fax : 6259 3326

Please confirm. Thank you.
Regards,

Ivy Ratilla
Executive, Claims Admin

T +65 6540 2185
F +65 6725 0853

E lvy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg

Budget Irusted
insurance |-~

Customer Care +65 6221 2111
Claims +65 6221 2199
Claims (Int.) +65 6540 2199

190 Clemenceau Avenue, #03-01
Singapore Shopping Centre
Singapore

239924

budgetdirect.com.sq
auto & general

Auto & General Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Limited (Co. Reg. No. 201626103G) trading as Budget

Direct Insurance,

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto &
General) and Is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email)



This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and Is
for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflact the views of the
stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may
be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use,
interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

From: Carmen Lim <tarmen@esteemperf.com.sg>
Sent: Friday, 29 November 2019 5:49 PM
To: Claims <claims@budgetd irect.com.sg>

Cc: serence ctc <serence@esteem perf.com.sg>; jenny chong <jenny@esteemperf.com.sg>
Subject: REQUEST FOR PRI SURVEY SME1773R

Dear Sir / Madam,

NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION WITHIN 2 WORKING DAYS
PURSUANT TO PRE-ACTION PROTOCOAL FOR NON INJURY MOTOR ACCICDENT CASES
(NIMA)

We act for Esteem Leasing Pte Ltd who has appointed the under-mentioned workshop to repair his motor
vehicle no SME 1773 R

Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at :

Name of workshop : Esteem Performance Pte Ltd

Address : 385, Sin Ming Drive Singapore 571718

Tel : 8799 0066

Fax : 6259 3326

We hereby give 2 clear days notice to conduct a pre-repair inspection of the said vehicle at the above-
mentioned workshop during office hours.

If you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 working days excluding any
intervening Saturday, Sunday or Public Holiday. The above-mentioned workshop will commence repairs
should you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection,



Thank you

Freundliche GriiBe / Best Regards

Carmen Lim
Accident Claim Executive | Operation Division
Esteem Performance Pte Ltd

M: 8790 0066
P: 6484 1221

E: carmen@esteemperf.com.sg

33 Ang Mo Kio | ia -258
{Head Office)

in Mi rive Vicom Inspection Centre
(Showroom)

m.g;tgmgrfg@gngg £om

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto &
General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email)
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SLGMITTED BY: James Mg Wing Hin

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMFORTANT NOTICE

1. Plesda repor carractly e geusits of ine accigoni o npead Up T CEIME procsss
2 ‘T his Form mus be completsd by the Pallcyholder sndior e Authorised Deiver.

1 information provided mast be as trothiul and sccurats pe possisio. Any wiful misrepresenmiion or withoiding of malenal facts may llow FsurEnos companies ia

repudiaie policy linbdlity

4 The issus and aceeptance of this Formn by Inuurance comipaitles s not an sdmissian of poficy lebiity on the parn of the InsUrEncs COMRAMTIE.

% Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation,

. Thin repart wil b fansardsd by tha insurons of the GIA Records Mansgemant Cantre esiablished by the Ganaral insuranca Asaocistion of Singapara (GIA) fot
atchiving ond thal copies ef this report will, for & fes, be made availabie upon application by interested partias.
7, By tha lodgemant of ihis repart i the naerars, you hamstyy conssnl ta tha archiving of this repen ot the centre and o coples of the mepon baing made avalobia

aforeaald.

Data Of Rapor

Diate OF Accidant

Exact Location Of Accident
Counltry/Siate of Loss

ACCIDENT STATEMENT
30/11/2019 00:44
28M11/2019 06:50

JUNCTION OF JALAN |SHAK AND LORONG MARICAN

SINGAPQRE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number
Insured/Pollcyholder
Name Of Registarad Ownar
Co Rag No

Emall Address

Mablle Phane No

Altemative Phone No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufaclurer

Modal

Exact Purposa lor which vehicle was being used at
tima of accidant

Are you claiming under your own insuranca policy
for repalr to your vehlcla?

If Mo, Plesse state action o bo taken
Vehicle Category

Insuranca Company

Mama of Insurence Company
Type Of Coverage

Flaet Policy

Polley Number

Cover Mata Number

Driver

Mame of Driver

MHIC No

Date Of Birth

Opoupation

Date Of Driving Pass

DOnving Expenanca

Gandar

Moabile Number

Fax Numbar

Contact Number

EMail Address

SME1773R

ESTEEM LEASING FTE LTD
2018072150

NOEMAIL

(LOCAL) +65-96355963
CFFICE-64841221

HONDA
SHUTTLE

WORK PLURPOSE

MO

THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE HIRE

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
COMPREHENSIVE

YES

5110341783 (CLASSIC)

YEO KIAN SENG
S14862601

181121961

OUTDOOR

22i08/1982

37 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-96355963

NOEMAIL

Paga 1of Y&



Address

Posteoda
Was drivar an employes of tha Insured's Company
If No, Relatlonship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Drivar's Own
Vehicla

insurance Company of Onver's Own Wahicle

Ganeral Information of the Accident

Typa Ol Accidant

Weather Conditions

Road Surfaca

Other Information

Was any fareign vahicle invalved i this accldent?

Number of vehiclas (Including own vehicle)
involved n the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured convayed to haspital by
ambulanca?

Was any other material or property damaged?

| have boen approschad by unknown parsan(s)
soliciting/uffering acoident claims assistance.

Number of Passangers (Including Oriver)
Passanger 1

Details of Pollce Action

Was the accident reporied to the police?
If Yes Pleasa state which Polica Station
Police Station Name

Police Station Address

Polica Station Cantaat

Was nolice of Intended Proseculion given?
It Yas,aganst whom?

Circumstances of Accldent

BLK 134 SIME| STREET 1 #04-172

520134
WO
DOTHER -HIRER

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD
CLEAR
DRY

NGO
2
YES
NO
YES
NO
2

NAME: PASSENGER
GENDER: FEMALE

YES

TAMPINES NORTH NEIGHBOURHOOQD POLICE PO3T

ROAD: BLK 461 TAMPINES STREET 44 #01-56 . POSTCODE: 520461
COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

TEL NO; 1800-7818989 - FAX NO: 67838603
NO

REFER POLICE REPORT (ATTENDED BY: JAMES NG|

Attachment(s)

Arg accldent photos available for attachment?
Was thera any video capiured by Car Camara?
Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

YES

YES

CANNOT BE UPLOADED
WO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vahicle Reglstration Number
Vehicle Make/Modal/Colour
Datalls Of Proparties
Vehicle Category

Name of Drivar
NRICIPassport Number
Contact Numbar

SLD3825D

PRIVATE CAR
ZAINI BIN HASSAN
SO200217E
90102451

Page 2ol 18



P..'I'iﬂm.':i.‘i

Poateoda

Insurance Company Nams

Mature Of Damage

Mo. Of Passangar (Including Drivier)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

MName YEO KIAN SENG

Approximate Age 57

Injuries Sustain 4 DAYS MC

Injurad pursan in which vehlola? SME17T7IR

Were seat balls worn?

Was this Injured conveyed 1o hosplial by NO

ambulancs?

Addmss BLK 134 SIME1 STREET 1 #04-172
Postcodi 520134

Papa 3 of 18



SKETCH PLAN

e ——

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1.’ Flease report correctly the detalls of the secident to speed Up the claima process.
2. ThisForm mﬂﬂh& COMpLALED

3, Information provided mmhmmimﬂ:mmmwmmﬂmmwﬂm
facts may allow Insurance companies 1o repudiate nofloy linbility.

4 The lssus and acceptanca of this Farm by Instrance compantes s not an admission of palicy Mabliity on the part of the insurancs
eompanies.

. ALEE MEpary my e rETRITeEd o

-§. The report wlll be forwarded by the insurers of the G1A Records mna;nmmmm'luuhushnd by the Genaral Insuranc=

Association of Singapore (BIA] for archiving end that coples of this report will for & fee be made avallzble upon applicetion by
Intarested partias.

7, 8y the lodgmant of this report o the &um.wuhmehvmmmﬁm archiving of this report at the gentre and to coples of
tha repart belng made avaiiable aforessld.

8 Consent under the Personal Data protection Act [PDPA)
| understand, scknowledgs, sgresand consent thet:

[s) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insuranee Association of Singapore (*GLA") may/are permitted to collect, use,
dlsciese and/or process my personal datz/persoral irformation set out in this [form] and any cther persaral information
provided by ma urpmmedhwmm{mllsﬂmmw Information®) and disclose and transfersuch -

parsoral Information to 8l Insurers) who have nsured vahicla(s) Involved In this accidart (all Insurer(s) who heve insured
vehicla(s) Involved in this accidant shall be collactivaly raferred to as the "rgurers”), tha insurers’ lawyers/law firms, the

Monetzry Authority of Singepore z2nd any relevant government sgency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose{s)
of:

() processing, handling and/or dealing with my calms Including the settiement of the clalms and any necessary
Investigations relating to the dalms;

(1) tnvestigating the accident and/or my caims;
{) carrying out and/or desling with my Instructions ar responding 1o any enquiries by mmee;

(v) sdministering my claims (including the malling of correspondence, statsments, Involzes, reports or notices to me,
whith could involve disclosurs of certaln personal dete shout mato bring ahout delivery of the same a3 well as on the
external cover of envelopes/mall packages); and/or

(v] tomplying with appiicable law In adminlstering, processing, handiing ard/or dealing with my clatms.(collectively the
! “Purpnses”)

{b) all Insurer(s) who have Insured vehicia(s) Involved In this acoident and the In:urérs' tewyers/tlaw firms, may/are permitted
to collact, use, disciose and/or process my personal Information for one or mare of tha abova Purposes; and

[t} my Personal Information may/can be disclosed Wlnvufﬁlulmurlnin#urﬁhtﬂ thelr third party service providers or
r agenmsiinduding thalr lawyers/faow firms), which may ta sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the sbove Purpases.

(d) tmy Personal Information wiil also ba collected and used to complle clalms history for the purpose of fraud detection,
investigation and managemant In present and 8|l futurs calms.

(e} theinformati 'mmwunm[ﬂmmhMIMEﬂ:

(iy to all Instrers and/or any ather third parties that assist In evaluating, investigating controlling o7 managing fraud,
regulptors, law enforcamant and government agencies as ressanably required for the purposas stated, of

{i} forfomplying with requirements undar any regaistions, lsws ar court rders.

N

Pn1k:|rbigll:fﬁ1’s Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Cantre Personnel’s Signature
Date & Time: (1f driver Is not the polleyholdar) Narmiat
Dzte & Time: NRIC/FIN No.i

EIARMC SkstehPlanForm V3
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DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Rb[.w s \)Iﬂlﬂu‘. beMt'

i 3,

DECLARATION ‘
fWe de:[:rn"ﬂgi faregoal are true in every mp&sﬂ\,\
- Eﬁ o N, I L
Palicyhalder's Signagtié w}/urhﬂ' s Signature Heparting Centre Personnel’s Signature
; (if driver |s not the policyholder] Name:
NRIC/EIN No.:

Date B Thme:
Date & Time:

GIARMC SketchPlanForm V3



POLICE FORCE AR m =

TRO1911282177
Police Station Of Origin: s
Tampines North NPP Report No. T/20191128/2117
461 Tampines'Street 44 #01-58 SINGARPORE
520481
Tel No: 1800-7818999
REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT .
Date/Time Report Made: Vide Report No.: ' Station Diary No.:
29/11/2018 16:03 ) 26
Name of lnfurmant Address:
YEO KIAN SENG APT BLK 134 SIMEI STREET 1 #04-172 SINGAPORE 520134
ID Type / ID No.: Contact No.: Y '
NRIC NO / S14862601 Home/Office: Mobile: $6355863
Nationality: Email:
SINGAPORE CITIZEN
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: | Type of Informant
Male 57 19/12/1961 Driver
Race: Language: Institution / School Name:
Chinese English
Occupation: Driving Licence Information:
GRAB DRIVER Class: 3 Date of Expiry:
Type of Injury Drink Date/Time of ) Type of Location:
Accident: Others Drive: Accident: T-Junction
No 29/11/2018 09:50
Location:
Junction of Road 1 and Road 2
JALAN ISHAK
LORONG MARICAN
Weather. Road Surface: Road Speed Limit:
Clear Dry
Traffic Flow: Traffic Control; Traffic Volume:
Two Way Not Controlled Light
Type of Collision: Anyone conveyed by
Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Side ambulance:
No

~ —-r*- '_-. = [
‘Vehicle No. |

SLD3825D
SME1773R | Car HONDA SHUTTLE | Blue Seriously | 1
Damaged
[ SME1773R | NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative | 5110341793- 13/06/2019 | 12/06/2020
Limited 000044 : '




POLICE FORCE AR

Tre01911282117
Police Station Of Origin: 20f3
Tampines North NPP Report No. /2018112922117
461 Tampines Street 44 #01-56 SINGAPORE
520461 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Tel No: 1800-7818999

Any Pedestrian Involved: No
| No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL
Driver

| Use of Pedestrian Crossing:

Name ZAINI BIN HASSAN 50200217E
Related Vehicle | SLD3825D (Car) Contact No.| 90102451
Hospital/Clinic | NIL Class of Class: NIL
Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licence &
Expiry Date
Date Treatment | NIL Date Discharge | NIL

5 rantect Medical a'.ra

"Name ~ | YEO KIAN SENG IDNo. | 51486260

Related Vehicle | SME1773R (Car) Contact No.| 96355963

Hospital/Clinic | WY TEH FAMILY CLINIC AND SURGERY | Class of Class: 3
Driving Date of Expiry: NIL

Licence &
' Expiry Date
Date Treatment | 29/11/2018 Date Discharge | 29/11/2019
No. of Days granted Medical Leave | D4 Degree of Injury | NIL

Brief Details.

On 29/11/2019 at about 8.50 a.m, | was driving my car registration number SME1773R along Jalan
Ishak towards Jalan Eunos. As | bypass junction of Jalan Ishak and Lorong Marican, a car registration
number SLD3825D came out of Larong Marican. The font part of the car hit the left side of my car. My car
was badly dented at the side. Subsequently | went to clinic and was give 4 days MC.



SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Paolice Station Of Origin:
Tampines North NPP

481 Tampines 'Street 44 #01-56 SINGAPORE
CONTINUATION OF REPORT

520461 '
Tel No. 1800-7818889

Sketch Plan
Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

A0 A mE

TrzO1811282117

3of3
Report No. T/20181128/2117

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have
the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

P i WY

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:
G/
S| SHAHRIN BIN ABDULLAH

Signature Of Informan:

Signéture Of Interpreter.
Mot applicable

Date/Time:
28/11/2018 16:03

Officer In Charge Of Case:
TP/ AEIT/
Sr Staff Sgt ONG YONG HOCK

Classification Of Case:

Cantact No.: 65476436

Authentication Stamp
NP168




—— ESTEE FPERFORMANCE PTE LTD
'aggggmﬂc Bik 5023 Ang Mo Kia, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 250, 580538
Tei +G5-6484 12217 Fox +85-64B84 TEZD Wobsita: www ontoampart com.sg

Repair Estimates SME 1773 R /ﬁ
2 5 & ?/c:-;..,
Parts (a) Cost/ List Price ltems 5 2,258.10
PlusiLess 20% 5 451.62
Total of Cost/ List 5 1,806.48 |

(b) Netl Price llems

Less

Total of Nett ltem petts Towiaeg |

(¢) Special Nett Items $ 480.00 \Imowsidgeq 2y e
Total Parts Cost K 2,286.48 L= -
Labour $ 2,420.00
Total $ 4,706.48

The above total will be subjected o 7% G.S.T.

Name of Surveyor : /4”4 [
Company . £ /?:‘f.'
Survey conducted on i 2 / 2/ '? at

Remarks By Surveyar

(8] The repair of this vehicle lawu /15 not adthorized wntll further notice

(b) Recommended Days of Repair cs day(s)
(¢) Resurvay Required | Nprfiguied
(d) Excess r-]

(e) Signature of surveyor : gQ_ Date: % /201 F
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"= PERFORMANC.

Bik 5033 Ang Mo Kio, Ind Parx 2 #01-251/ 359, 5869536
Tel «65-0484 1221 Fax -65-B484 TE2G Webhsite: waww asteamperf com sg

Spare Parts
Vehicle No SME 1773 R Submit By Carmen Lim
Make & Mode| : HONDA SHUTTLE Year Manufacture 2018
Chassis No GP712168053 Engina No
Cost/ List
S/No. Part Description Qty Unit Price Disposition by
Frice Surveyar
1 |LH rear door 4 1 |sseeso —
2 |LH rear door hinge top | 1 |se8s0 X
3 |LH rear door hinge bottom T 1 |[seeso oS
4 |LH rear door lock A| 1 |s1e580 7/
5 |LH rear door checker 7T 1 [ses.00 X
&  |LH rear door weatherstip I |s100s0 )4
7 |LHR door glass outer moulding Sl 1 34270 X
g |LHR power window motor I 1 [s19500 %
s |LHR power window regulator IR
10 |LH side skirt ha A png 1 838360 L X
i1 |LH side skirt clip MV e | 10 [s35.00 il
1z |LH rear rim X VPedl 1 |8480.00 SN Toin—
12 |LH rear hub cab A7 1 |$195.00 b
14
15
16
17
18
16
20
21
22
23
Nate: If any of the guoled parts are recommended fo be repaired, then an additional labour charge
will be charged accordingly under supplemeniary
L -

Bk 5033 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park I #01-259 Singapore 569536 Tel: 64841221 Fax: 64847829

Company Reg Mo, 200005485N / GST No. 200005485




. ) ESTEEM

ESTEE?

PERFORMANCE PTE |

Bik 5033 Airg M Kie. Ind Park 2 #011-251/ 259, 589536
f_ mmnmﬂ Tol 656488 1221 Fax +556454 7829 Wabate www ogtnempert com 5g
Labour
Vahicie No SME 1773 R Submit By Carmen Lim
Make & Modal HONDA SHUTTLE Year of Manutacture : 2018
SiNo Labour Description Esimated Adjusted
Price Price
1 |TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT
REPAIR AREA. (LHF DOOR.LHR DODR.LHR FENDER.LH
SIDE SKIRT) £1,000.00 ffﬂf
2 |TOPUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT
REPAIR AREA. (LHF DOOR.LHR DOCR.LHR FENDER.LH
SIDE SKIRT) 51,000.00 E Pef
3 |To check wiring E50.00 2 cf
4 |To remove & refit Door trim. door glass, window regulator. =
door lock 1o assist work load $150.00 | el
5 |To do wheel alignmant $120.00 74
6 |To wff coat $100.00 .7#2’

Note: The above estimate of repair is bosed on visual assessmenl of the external affected areas. Any
additional damages ohserved during the course of repalr will be guote accardingly as a supplementary

Company Reg Mo, 200005485N 1/ GNT Na, 20-0005484-N




' 7d 74 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

-7 — 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Singapore 408833
- TEL: 8256 3561 FAX: 8258 4315
Reg. No: 189607198R GST Reg. No. 18-8607188-R
Affiliated to Federation Intarnationale Des Experts En Automabila
AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE (S) PL Ref CESAGNB021188/KslAn2
(BUDGET DIRECT INSURANCE) ll””""]""”mm
SNOAPORE SHOPPIND CENTRESINGAPORE ~ DW9: 2912209
239924
Code - AGI
1. Policy Particulars ;- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SLD 38250 Veh. Inspected SME 1773R
Policy Ne. Coverage (8) 0.00
Claim No. C100047537KY Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From VY RATILLA Assign Date p2h2/2010
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HONDA SHUTTLE (A) c.c 1486
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2018
Chassis No. GPT121B053 Colour METALLIC DARK BLUE
Odometer 84825 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Maodification NIL
General GOOD
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |183/60 R15 ROADSTONE 3 mm
L/H Front Tyre |185/60 R15 ROADSTONE 3 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |185/80 R15 YOKOHAMA 4 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |1B5/60 R15 YOKOHAMA 4 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S REAR BODY
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. ‘General Information
Accident Date  28/11/2019 Inspection Date 02/12/2019
Survey held at ESTEEM PERFORMANCE FTE LTD
BLK 5033
ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2
#01-259
SINGAPORE 558536
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS,

5b, Estimate Days of Repair

|E5TII‘uMTED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 5 Waorking Days
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51 Ubl Ave 1 #0125 Paya Ubl Industrial Perk, Singapore 408833
TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4115

Reg No 199607198R GST Reg No. 19-9607108-R Page No. 1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SME 1773R
aty Description of Parts Condition ‘E_ﬂlmu HWB(E?
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|LH REAR DOOR BENT 899.50 899,50
1|LH REAR DOOR HINGE TOP TO REPAIR SEE 68.50 .
LABOUR
1|LH REAR DOOR HINGE BOTTOM TO REPAIR SEE 6850 :
LABOUR
1|LH REAR DOOR LOCK TO REPAIR SEE 185.80 |
LABOUR
1|LH REAR DOOR CHECKER TO REPAIR SEE §5.00 i
LABOUR
1|LH REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP SERVICEABLE 109.50 !
1|LHR DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDING SERVICEABLE 4270 .
1|LHR POWER WINDOW MOTOR } SERVICEABLE 195.00 I
1|LHR POWER WINDOW REGULATOR ) SERVICEABLE ‘ "
1|LH SIDE SKIRT SERVICEABLE 383,60 ,
10|LH SIDE SKIRT CLIP NOT NECESSARY 35,00 2
1|LH REAR HUB CAB MISSING 195.00 195,00
LESS 20% DISCOUNT 45162 -218.90
1,806.48 875.60
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|LH REAR RIM (LOCAL PURCHASE)(SN) DENTED 480,00 50.00
480,00 50.00
LABOUR
TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT 1,000,00 550.00
REPAIR AREA (LHF DOOR LHR DOOR,LHR FENDER LH
SIDE SKIRT).INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF LH REAR
DOOR HINGE TOP LH REAR DOOR HINGE BOTTOM LH
REAR DOOR LOCK AND LH REAR DOOR CHECKER
TO PUTTY,RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT 1,000.00 800.00
REPAIR AREA (LHF DOOR LHR DOOR,LHR FENDER,LH
SIDE SKIRT).
TO CHECK WIRING. 50,00 20.00
TO REMOVE & REFIT DOOR TRIM,DOOR 150,00 60.00
GLASS WINDOW REGULATOR,DOOR LOCK TO ASSIST
WORK LOAD.
TO DO WHEEL ALIGNMENT 120,00 60,00
TO TUFF COAT 100.00 30,00
2,420.00 1,620.00

Report Ref No. CS/AGI18021198/Ksfan2
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GRAND TOTAL 4,706.48 Z,445.60
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS = | | 244560|
Report Ref No. CS/AGI19021188/Ksf3an2
KONG SENG CHEONG
Licensed Appraiser

DRSO AMMER OF LIARILITY TO THIRD PARTIES - This Mopor! is mads solely bor the uss snd bers il ol e Clisnd nemed on e front page of this Report.




